
Niederösterreichische Marathonmeisterschaften 2005, Graz

Männer

1. 204837 Ploner Martin 66 SV Schwechat 2:31:54 24
2. 205437 Polhs Werner 67 RLV Aspang 2:32:37 21
3. 204029 Kölberl Herbert 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:33:11 18
4. 202423 Wenisch Max 61 HSV Melk 2:35:39 16
5. 205569 Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:36:04 14
6. 206194 Bock Marius 75 ASKÖ Breitenau 2:37:55 12
7. 206219 Gansinger Gerhard 73 RLV Aspang 2:43:23
8. 200196 Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 2:44:48
9. 205426 Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 2:46:21
10. 204346 Hausberger Thomas 70 LCA Amstetten 2:46:26
11. 204981 Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:47:07
12. 205286 Gruber Peter 79 LC Ybbs 2:47:32
13. 203285 Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 2:48:31
14. 201907 Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 2:48:55
15. 205462 Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 2:49:01
16. 203618 Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 2:50:45
17. 204747 Haunold Viktor 62 ULC Mödling 2:51:27
18. 201008 Schnell Ernst 51 ULC Mödling 2:51:47
19. 206220 Weber Hermann 77 RLV Aspang 2:53:43
20. 202122 Taferner Leopold 76 Union Pfaffstätten 2:53:58
21. 204121 Naderer Walter 62 SV Maissau 2:53:59
22. 204542 Preissegger Christian 63 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:55:39
23. 105553 Berger Roland 64 LC derfisch Mödling 2:57:39
24. 205726 Schwarzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 2:57:42
25. 205727 Gamsjäger Robert 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:58:01
26. 205440 Fischer Roland 68 ATSV Ternitz 2:59:10
27. 205231 Petermann Martin 69 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:59:42
28. 205739 Pschill Herbert 61 ATSV Ternitz 3:02:18
29. 205054 Fuchs Hartwig 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:02:18
30. 203589 Halbmair Wolfgang 65 LCA Amstetten 3:03:40
31. 204504 Ungerböck Alfred 59 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:04:55
32. 204159 Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:05:12
33. 204715 Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 3:05:22
34. 206016 Heili Alexander 73 LC Waldviertel 3:09:58
35. 205742 Dominikus Manfred 73 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:10:30
36. 200418 Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 3:11:34
37. 204687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:12:13
38. 204689 Pechhacker Günter 55 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:12:31
39. 205257 Gwiss Leopold 63 ULC Langenlois 3:12:50
40. 205583 Wieser Ernst 69 ULC Ardagger 3:14:17
41. 206146 Blochberger Robert 76 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:14:26
42. 206208 Ullrich Peter 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:16:02
43. 204686 Swed Friedrich 41 Union Perchtoldsdorf 3:16:14
44. 203832 Wegerer Karl 55 ULC Ardagger 3:21:50
45. 206185 Zöchling Gerold 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:22:05
46. 206216 Übelacker Paul 57 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:22:32
47. 204578 Wally Gerhard 58 RLV Aspang 3:25:44
48. 205707 Artner Karl 64 ATSV Ternitz 3:26:19
49. 203880 Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 3:33:07
50. 202958 Böhm Wilhelm 56 ULC Mödling 3:34:12
51. 206225 Grill Peter 56 RLV Aspang 3:35:07
52. 205753 Brenn Adolf 63 LC derfisch Mödling 3:35:42
53. 205556 Schwarz Johann 64 LC derfisch Mödling 3:54:09
54. 204550 Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:56:40

Seite 1/5



Niederösterreichische Marathonmeisterschaften 2005, Graz

55. 204977 Hirschböck Friedich 41 LC Waldviertel 4:00:41
56. 205422 Mölzer Wolfgang 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:01:27
57. 206201 Dechantsreiter Peter 57 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:13:32

202421 Kurill Alexander 71 ULC Klosterneuburg aufgeg.
203210 Hönigl Reinhard 62 Union Waidhofen/Y aufgeg.

Frauen

1. 205236 Eichberger Ingrid 68 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:51:30 24
2. 204136 Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 3:04:51 21
3. 205773 Aigner Christine 65 HSV Melk 3:20:05 18
4. 205149 Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:24:01 16
5. 205439 Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 3:30:49 14
6. 205568 Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:30:53 12
7. 205193 Kerschner Cornelia 63 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:35:52
8. 205429 Ungerböck Christine 61 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:37:04
9. 205738 Ritter Waltraud 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:49:25
10. 205639 Grissenberger Karin 72 LCA Amstetten 3:57:15
11. 204709 Rothmeier Christine 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:05:09
12. 206184 Altermann Verena 75 LC Waldviertel 4:16:48
13. 205536 Zöchling Liane 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 4:43:29

M35

1. 204837 Ploner Martin 66 SV Schwechat 2:31:54 24
2. 205437 Polhs Werner 67 RLV Aspang 2:32:37 21
3. 204029 Kölberl Herbert 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:33:11 18
4. 205569 Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:36:04 16
5. 204346 Hausberger Thomas 70 LCA Amstetten 2:46:26 14
6. 204981 Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:47:07 12
7. 203618 Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 2:50:45
8. 205440 Fischer Roland 68 ATSV Ternitz 2:59:10
9. 205231 Petermann Martin 69 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:59:42
10. 205054 Fuchs Hartwig 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:02:18
11. 204159 Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:05:12
12. 200418 Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 3:11:34
13. 205583 Wieser Ernst 69 ULC Ardagger 3:14:17
14. 206208 Ullrich Peter 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:16:02

M40

1. 202423 Wenisch Max 61 HSV Melk 2:35:39 24
2. 203285 Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 2:48:31 21
3. 205462 Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 2:49:01 18
4. 204747 Haunold Viktor 62 ULC Mödling 2:51:27 16
5. 204121 Naderer Walter 62 SV Maissau 2:53:59 14
6. 204542 Preissegger Christian 63 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:55:39 12
7. 105553 Berger Roland 64 LC derfisch Mödling 2:57:39
8. 205739 Pschill Herbert 61 ATSV Ternitz 3:02:18
9. 203589 Halbmair Wolfgang 65 LCA Amstetten 3:03:40
10. 205257 Gwiss Leopold 63 ULC Langenlois 3:12:50
11. 205707 Artner Karl 64 ATSV Ternitz 3:26:19
12. 203880 Schabas Hans 65 Union Pottenstein 3:33:07
13. 205753 Brenn Adolf 63 LC derfisch Mödling 3:35:42
14. 205556 Schwarz Johann 64 LC derfisch Mödling 3:54:09
15. 205422 Mölzer Wolfgang 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:01:27
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203210 Hönigl Reinhard 62 Union Waidhofen/Y aufgeg.

M45

1. 200196 Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 2:44:48 24
2. 205426 Steininger Wolfgang 60 SV Maissau 2:46:21 21
3. 201907 Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 2:48:55 18
4. 204504 Ungerböck Alfred 59 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:04:55 16
5. 204687 Feldkirchner Friedrich 56 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:12:13 14
6. 206185 Zöchling Gerold 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:22:05 12
7. 206216 Übelacker Paul 57 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:22:32
8. 204578 Wally Gerhard 58 RLV Aspang 3:25:44
9. 202958 Böhm Wilhelm 56 ULC Mödling 3:34:12
10. 206225 Grill Peter 56 RLV Aspang 3:35:07
11. 206201 Dechantsreiter Peter 57 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:13:32

M50

1. 201008 Schnell Ernst 51 ULC Mödling 2:51:47 24
2. 204689 Pechhacker Günter 55 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:12:31 21
3. 203832 Wegerer Karl 55 ULC Ardagger 3:21:50 18

M55

1. 205726 Schwarzenbohler Manfred 49 NF Ochsenburg 2:57:42 24

M60

1. 204686 Swed Friedrich 41 Union Perchtoldsdorf 3:16:14 24
2. 204977 Hirschböck Friedich 41 LC Waldviertel 4:00:41 21

M70

1. 204550 Friedbacher Rudolf 34 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:56:40 24

W35

1. 205236 Eichberger Ingrid 68 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:51:30 24
2. 205149 Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:24:01 21
3. 205439 Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 3:30:49 18

W40

1. 204136 Brandstetter Notburga 62 ULC Ardagger 3:04:51 24
2. 205773 Aigner Christine 65 HSV Melk 3:20:05 21
3. 205193 Kerschner Cornelia 63 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:35:52 18
4. 205429 Ungerböck Christine 61 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:37:04 16
5. 204709 Rothmeier Christine 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:05:09 14

W45
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1. 205568 Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:30:53 24
2. 205738 Ritter Waltraud 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:49:25 21
3. 205536 Zöchling Liane 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 4:43:29 18

Mannschaft - Männer

1. 205437 Polhs Werner 67 RLV Aspang 2:32:37
206219 Gansinger Gerhard 73 RLV Aspang 2:43:23
206220 Weber Hermann 77 RLV Aspang 2:53:43

8:09:43

2. 200196 Köhler Martin 56 ULC Mödling 2:44:48
205462 Okresek Knut 65 ULC Mödling 2:49:01
204747 Haunold Viktor 62 ULC Mödling 2:51:27

8:25:16

3. 205569 Srb Thomas 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:36:04
204981 Glaser Robert 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 2:47:07
205054 Fuchs Hartwig 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:02:18

8:25:29

4. 204029 Kölberl Herbert 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:33:11
205727 Gamsjäger Robert 74 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:58:01
205231 Petermann Martin 69 LAG NÖ Mitte 2:59:42

8:30:54

5. 203285 Fuchs Josef 61 ATSV Ternitz 2:48:31
203618 Weinzettl Michael 68 ATSV Ternitz 2:50:45
205440 Fischer Roland 68 ATSV Ternitz 2:59:10

8:38:26

6. 201907 Eidher Franz 58 LC Waldviertel 2:48:55
204715 Cerny Rudolf 72 LC Waldviertel 3:05:22
206016 Heili Alexander 73 LC Waldviertel 3:09:58

9:04:15

7. 204542 Preissegger Christian 63 HSV Wr. Neustadt 2:55:39
205742 Dominikus Manfred 73 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:10:30
206146 Blochberger Robert 76 HSV Wr. Neustadt 3:14:26

9:20:35

8. 204504 Ungerböck Alfred 59 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:04:55
204689 Pechhacker Günter 55 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:12:31
206216 Übelacker Paul 57 Union Waidhofen/Y 3:22:32

9:39:58
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9. 205739 Pschill Herbert 61 ATSV Ternitz 3:02:18
200418 Brensberger Christian 68 ATSV Ternitz 3:11:34
205707 Artner Karl 64 ATSV Ternitz 3:26:19

9:40:11

10. 204159 Srb Rudolf 67 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:05:12
206208 Ullrich Peter 68 ULC Klosterneuburg 3:16:02
205422 Mölzer Wolfgang 63 ULC Klosterneuburg 4:01:27

10:22:41

11. 105553 Berger Roland 64 LC derfisch Mödling 2:57:39
205753 Brenn Adolf 63 LC derfisch Mödling 3:35:42
205556 Schwarz Johann 64 LC derfisch Mödling 3:54:09

10:27:30

Mannschaft - Frauen

1. 205439 Fischer Doris 66 ATSV Ternitz 3:30:49
205568 Zottl Silvia 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:30:53
205738 Ritter Waltraud 59 ATSV Ternitz 3:49:25

10:51:07

2. 205149 Schädl Melitta 67 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:24:01
205193 Kerschner Cornelia 63 LAG NÖ Mitte 3:35:52
205536 Zöchling Liane 60 LAG NÖ Mitte 4:43:29

11:43:22
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